GE  Data Sheet
November 13, 2014  ©2013 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page 1
CAR0812FP series rectifier
Input:  85VAC to 264VAC; Output:  12VDC @ 850W; 3.3VDC or 5 VDC @ 1A
Features
 Universal input with PFC
 Constant power characteristic
 2 front panel LEDs:  LED1-input

November 13,
2014  ©2013 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page 14
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
850W Rectifier +12VOUT, 3.3VSTDBY, with face plate, PMBus interface, RoHS 6 of 6, Class A EMI CAR0812FPBXXZ01A
850W Rectifier +12VOUT, 5VSTDBY, with face plate, PMBus interface, RoHS 6 of 6, Class A EMI CAR0812FPBX5Z01A
850W Rectifier +12VOUT, 3.3VSTDBY, with face plate, PMBus interface, RoHS 6 of 6, Class A EMI CAR0812FPBXXZ01B
850W Rectifier +12VOUT, 5VSTDBY, with face plate, PMBus interface, RoHS 6 of 6, Class B EMI CAR0812FPBX5Z01B
850W Rectifier +12VOUT, 3.3VSTADBY,no face plate, PMBus interface, ROHS 6 of 6, Class A EMI CAR0812FPXXXZ01A
GE  Data Sheet
CAR0812FP series rectifier
Input:  85VAC to 264VAC; Output:  12VDC @ 850W; 3.3VDC or 5 VDC @ 1A
 Contact Us
For more information, call us at
USA/Canada:
+1 888 546 3243, or +1 972 244 9288
Asia-Pacific:
+86.021.54279977*808
Europe, Middle-East and Africa:
+49.89.878067-280
India:
+91.80.28411633
November 13,
2014  ©2013 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page 15
PART NUMBER DEFINITION GUIDE EXAMPLE
CAR 08 12 FP x x x Z 01 A
RTM
RoHS
Blank – non compliant
Y – 5 of 6 compliant
Z – 6 of 6 compliant
Options
B – bezel
C – i2c option
R – reverse airflow
Vsb = 3
Output Power
08 = 850W
Output voltage
12 = 12Vdc
Type
FP – AC; Vo-positive
DC - DC
A or B – Standard
model